
. Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04588274 

Name of Company 

Grisedale Contractors Limited 

i/We 

Steven Muncaster 

Sarah Helen Bell 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 02 February 2015 

Mh Signed Date 02 February 2015 

Duff & Phelps Ltd 
The Chancery For an Use 

58 Spring Gardens Insolvency Section Post Room 

Manchester, M2 1EW 

= 
a 
a) 

z 
Ref 55437/SBM/SB/MYL/RS/ER 6 

Software Suppled by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow S A21 eyoziao18 #238 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

’ Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Grisedale Contractors Limited 

on the 2 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Za kA SS 

Signed a 

Dated za A Ve 

AZ 

al: lofi



Grisedale Contractors Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Motor Vehicles 210,364 00 210,364 00 
Finance Companies (210,364 00) 

Plant & Machinery 2,488,052 00 2,488,052 00 
Finance Companies 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Chattel Assets 

Contractual Debtors 

Trade Debtors 

Retention Debtors 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Date w/e he. Signature 

(2,488,052 00) 

123,180 00 10,000 00 
409,888 00 Uncertain 

27,208 00 Uncertain 

304,280 00 Uncertain 

8,363 51 8,363 51 

18,363 51 

of 

alahs 



Griseaale Contractors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 February 2015 

Ai- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 18,363 51 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 18,363 51 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
18,363 51 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 18,363 51 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 18,363 51 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 18,363 51 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 584,052 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI/CIS) 275,654 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 472,227 00 

Grisedale Environmental Solutions Ltd 42,322 00 

Pension Scheme 9,134 00 
1,383,389 00 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,365,025 49) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,365,025 49) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,365,027 49) 

Signature ZX yA Date 2h 45.



NM ‘welled 

£0 bT STOz Aterugad 
Zo 

20 £102 
48A 10S 

SdI 
9J0 paBeg 

89 656 
STI 

9yW 
‘sauAay 

uOyIW 
‘27e9S9 

[2 
! 

4 
s 

ISNPUT 
|IEH 

4221g 
“PiloM 

Aeusay> 
auika 

Oboes 
t 

ALT 
T
M
 

‘Aapaduin, ‘aye\sa 
jeLasnpUT 

UMOID 
“6 31UN 

ke MUSA 
aie 

IVL6 
HHT 

9
b
 

‘NYS®{OD 
‘ARM 

UNOD 
ajdwa, 

‘asnoy 
JauUEy 

Bursea] 
Juawdinby 

yauuay 
Toxo 

00 984 
ANZ SWIM 

“@u1YSBUD 
“UoIBULUIEM ‘AaxURS 32245 “950 

WELL 
2 

py) yewsomny /souads 
MM 

OOD 
00 bbT 

a9 
STAM 

“YouBbpiig ‘saysy XIS “Pu SaUSy XIS ‘AsNO}H eULOYpprE 
SOUPUBIIEW 

HAC 
60D 

ob 
c0'e 

dno 
01 

foodaan 
saquiy 

‘peou 
ywnpe7 

‘Aiaae] 
Jadoo3 

0/9 
LYOdSNVUL 

Ide 
300 

1S'66b 
SHZ 

TAM 
“uoxduiewanion 

vad P
e
r
e
 

nl) 
uoyBurj|uD 

pri (uoydweyarjom 
)sdnig 

sauop 
= 

Zar 

; 
id 

“Hodtanos 
“oue] 

UMOL 
(eJ0A04 

) 
Yoduanos 

su 

es Hes 
Zd€ SHO “uapremey 

‘Ue 
soueW 

‘@IeIS9 JeLANSpUT UBpieMeH 
‘Bulpeay “Jed 

sseuisng 
JeuoneLiaquT 

Buipesy 
SOUBUIY 

JSSY 
JBISAAUT 

—-«-NTD 

000 
ZeeIotteS Jes HBS OL 

‘sIple> 'ssno4 Wellin se 
PY] aoueuly suo}OW feuoneWewUT 

OTD 
; 

: 
THD 

“YIPIED 
“SNOH 

WEIIIIAA IS 
soueUL 

S10}0W| 
|2UO 

tb 292 
3ST 

82@ 
‘Yomue|, 

‘uopiog 
“eq 

ssauisng a2iddoD 
yoag 

“Aem 
uosioy AuUeg 

pa 
“Sig 

dools 
Seuueysut 

901 
V6 

TAG 
‘AIPNG 

‘SZ6b 
X0g 

Od 
‘Jo.QUED WpeLD 

uaIBAH 
WOOIYSeM 

[eNtUy 
Sod 

ZZ1 
863N 

“ANAL 
NOdN 

000 
TLLSVOMAN 

‘uoWaq6uo] 
‘mal, >4ed UoJUag ‘asnoH YYOMUEM 

‘ZOZE dd WOOY ‘HOI 
swoysnpg anuaneY WH 

2019 
. 

INE 
000 

TMN 
‘uopucy 

‘peoy 
uoysng 

987 
‘JaMOL 

UOYSN 
‘JOO}4 

Pls 
“
Y
W
 

‘Sat quinai 
AQuaqjosu: 

000 
ZOSTZOOTH 

‘494 'GOS 
Tad 

Syed 
ssauisng yuequaaid 

‘Aem a6ua}/e4D 
‘lo1sua “spuodysiy 
‘Aemesne> 

a6po7 
“eq 

poomyeo 
ANH PeQUED 

IepUNA 
O
H
 

€/ 
BLT 

aS 
GVM 

SUBIPH 
35 

‘3UE] 
Playmoy 

‘syJ0, 
UBpjeseH 

dnoi6 
s
e
o
a
s
 

y1omadig 
21NeupAH 

30H) 

69°22S'II 
VEZ 

ZZT1 
‘salem 

Aasa|buy 
‘uyabuer] 

‘ayeqsq 
jelysnpuy 

Aid 
s
m
n
 

g0H> 
SLb bud 

‘AauINS 
‘WeYDyW 

‘BUET MOlIIM SZ 
‘playayxeW-ur-uoqysy 
‘pur UOYEs 
‘se WN 

BJIH SOM 
ION 

SOND 

98 £2¢'b 
UVE 

GYM 
‘SUBIBH 35 ‘S50. 

Aajsead 
“JeaRs 

Luly 
S2se5 S8M 

UUON 
= 

ZOND 

EL'bLS'9 
' 

AdT OTWM 
‘SUBIRH 'S [3985 J21eM 'Z 8 T SHUN 

PYIS@IAL UMOL M@N 
“ACM PO|PAW 
OWZ STIO SIePYPOU |" E2NS J2ISSLPILO 
Bue 

dT 
= 

LOD 
v€ O1Z 

VOz 
6AD 

“suojsiauay “40sug Aajsappeg 
“oue] aso} 

£0 ot sToz Aensqea 
20 

20 £102 
489A 10S SdI 

ayo 1 2604 

oz"es9’s 
XIE 

82W 
‘1382 

4 
' 

; 
YyoueW 

‘AajsuoAy 
“3228.95 

dueys 
Yo 

‘aue] 
ssow 

py 
JequaLUUOJIAU 

egret? 
1. 

SSZ 
£18 

“UOMO 
‘Jea.Ns UOISEM 

(jeqo|9 ) wor 

TOLLZBLY ‘421 'SCb 71S 

‘saBod 9401S ‘IIH SII9€ ed 
UOUSS 

pr] soIMlag jenueuly suawels 
XBE GWM ‘SualeH “3s "e7 SiooueT 

LOW 8 BIMES SUBIBHIS 
——-40SD 

X2E 
6
V
M
 

SUR}9H 
3S 

“E] 
SJODUe] 

@
d
O
4
 
S
N
A
T
S
H
 

LS 
Jos> 

€0°976'ST 
pa 

‘weyBuiuuig 
‘Aemsuaand 

snoiip 
asowjo> 

g¢ 
‘auenb: 

‘ 
‘op 

. 
S B40UN}OD 

Z 
“ATT SUILUSOOYS 

0/9 
py] 

s2ovua 
N 

0 
IS 

yassy 
Apsads 

a 

orate 
MLb 

€bOA 
‘
S
U
I
H
S
 

OA 
LSva 

‘CTVEMAN 
HLYON 

‘Wav 
CIOM 

TI¥WNS 
QL 

SauvdS 
LNVTd 

NYaHLNOS 
Soe 

00°061'z 
dé 

ZSM 
‘lesieM 

‘Bue] 
UeeID 

TaIeEM syeIS 